2 AMPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS: The following must be submitted to DMV:

- 1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure. All areas of the form must be completed.
- 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.)
- 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of the loan approval.
- 4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have been paid on the manufactured structure. Proof may be a Certificate of Taxes Paid, Form 113, issued by the county where the manufactured structure was located.

				idal/beraditali				
X PLATE #		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	は、これで製料	HILL TO THE	EXPLETER	C14 28000		
	248779 EM 28900							
VEAR VEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N	RIGCO AMIN			
1998	GLDWE	27	66	GWOR23N1845U				
Legal description	Legal description and location of real property: (as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted)							
D	I am J Domed	#ion 27-07	of tuntad in		ROPEST CRI	EEN SUBDIVISION,		
)								
in the SI	1/4 SE 1/4	of Section	25, Township	South, Ran	ge, / Last of	the Williamette		
Meridian	in the Cou	nty_of_Klame	th, State of	Oregon	والقائد القالمة فالأكالة			
		A mr 1006	1. 11. 15. G模型		\$ *	•		
	<u>11.P 3907-25D</u> 6031 Clover		<u></u>		Tax Lot Number (from	TP 8598550T)		
	Clamath Fall		L		1800			
LAND: If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".								
NAME AND ADDRESS	South Valley	State Bank			LOAN NUMBER			
1	303 Main Str	eet, Klamat!	ralls, OR	97601	830023264	4		
NAME AND ADDRESS					LUAN NUMBER			
MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE: If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on the manufactured structure, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien holders whose interest is secured. Space is provided for two names and addresses. Approval signatures are required. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS South Valley State Bank 803 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601								
NAME AND ADDRESS	SUS Main STE	eet, Klamati			APPHOVAL SIGNATURE	Allego Stypakin		
		era a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	2 . 7 . 6 . 4 t kg.	Address on the	X			
//We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.								
I/We certify that i	the statements ma	ade above are acc ere none. I/We n	curate to the best of ave-certified this by	if my/our knowledge. -writing "none" in the	All liens, deeds of space provided.	trust, mortgages and security		
PRINTED NAME OF OWI				OOL/10/CUSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #		
Richard	J. Herbstrut	.h		561314	9/1/42	(541) 883-7875		
<u> </u>				ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	12/22/42	() Same		
Dorothy RESIDENCE ADDRESS	J. Rerbstrut	r Creek Rd.		MAILING ADDRESS	12/22/42) Jame		
i	Viomath Fal	1e OR 976	01	Same	0			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER GLICOTION & PERSONNELL Lies Copen SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADJUSTED & BERGOLIUTH CLEY								
X Shill Escraw Une (Fam Dringer Kullen Shill Fescrow the Sam Darnell								
Y OFFICE USE ONLY V								
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.								
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICER MUSTINE KEINGE SEPTRATION DATE (
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by this date: 1885 5/10/99								
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA SAMEDED								

1911

Morning Head

· Vistable Com

MOTTARTS: O BE CIVA Official Reportation Country Clarke, I Owner's Certificate of Legal outcome



authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the tilling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are artista de como

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and Signature of owner.

APR 2 9 1998

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED) ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE Y TOTE NUMBER 1997 Goldenwest VEHICLE DENTIFICATION NUMBER GWOR23N18450 MALE OF OWNER (PRINTED) RICHARD J. HERBSTRUTH DOROTHY J. HERBSTRUTH HAVATURE OF HOINT OWNER THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY MAYNOT BE TRANSFERRED TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM

(See instructions on back for exercising power of attorney.)

2.3	7	As not to the con-			4.5
4.4	F 6 5 6	THE CONTRACT OF	gir manis	4	
37.37		THE STATE OF THE	COUNTY OF		
12	FF		・シング ひかい かんしょう かんしょう かんしょう かんしょう かんしょう かんしょう かんしょう しゅうしゅう しゅう	200 0000	
	ط الد			NLAMAT	u.
1	51			- Trophill	48.

STATEO	FOREGON COU	ATTES over an	12 mg	1 - 15 - 17 - 17 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	er hanner og i it død.	ALCO VE
Filed for r	Cuonist rainces c					
of	ecord at request of April	A.D190	Aspen Tirle	& Escrow		
4.4		of	Deeds	o'clock A. M	and duly recorded in Vol.	26th day
Per	\$15.00			on Pag	e15228	М99
195-					Linda Smith C	

by Kattlem Rosa